
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 3-senior

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 AVANZINI|SPAGNOLI|MAZZIERI 28/06/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)104,775 27,575 24,550 26,350 26,300
2 DANI|LUPI|BARBERI 18/11/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)104,575 27,425 25,550 24,250 27,350
3 GENSINI|MUGNAI|VANNUCCHI 13/04/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)103,000 27,150 25,050 24,050 26,750
4 SAMADEN|CRICO|CRICO 21/01/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 97,250 27,250 23,950 20,200 25,850
5 CECCHERINI|MENCAGLIA|GUCCI|BONI 03/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 97,250 26,200 22,900 22,800 25,350
6 GIANNERBI|BARONI|LEVIZZANI 22/08/1995 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 87,675 25,975 19,450 18,850 23,400
7 CARIANI|GHIRARDINI|GIBELLINI 09/12/1998 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 86,725 26,775 12,250 21,450 26,250
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 3-junior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GAI GINEVRA 20/03/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)14,050
2 BATTAGLIA EMMA 16/10/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)13,925
3 CECCONI VIOLA 24/04/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)13,800
4 CASADEI VANESSA 04/08/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,650
5 BRESCHI SARA 01/10/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,625
6 SANTI ALICE 27/07/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)13,600
7 LA ROCCA SARA MAY 30/04/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,550
8 MANCINI SARA 06/03/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,500
9 GUIDI NOEMI 03/05/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,350
10 DEL CORE GAIA 11/06/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)13,350
11 ROMEI ADELE 30/12/2001 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,150
12 CLEMENTE GIORGIA 02/01/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)12,850
13 PAGANO LINDA 05/08/2002 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)12,825
14 MELLONI LINDA 17/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)12,700
15 STORTI GIULIA 07/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
16 NENCIONI M. NOVELLA 16/11/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
17 BALESTRI VIRGINIA 24/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 0,000
18 GENSINI ELENA 17/04/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
19 BANCHI GIORGIA 14/03/2003 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
20 MARTINELLI ALESSIA 12/08/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)0,000
21 LAMO CHIARA 06/11/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GENSINI ELENA 17/04/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,350
2 BALESTRI VIRGINIA 24/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)12,750
3 GAI GINEVRA 20/03/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)12,700
4 MANCINI SARA 06/03/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 12,150
5 BRESCHI SARA 01/10/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 12,050
6 BATTAGLIA EMMA 16/10/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)11,700
7 GUIDI NOEMI 03/05/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,950
8 CASADEI VANESSA 04/08/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,650
9 CECCONI VIOLA 24/04/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)10,600
10 DEL CORE GAIA 11/06/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)10,250
11 NENCIONI M. NOVELLA 16/11/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)9,950
12 SANTI ALICE 27/07/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)9,750
13 PAGANO LINDA 05/08/2002 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)8,650
14 CLEMENTE GIORGIA 02/01/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)8,650
15 STORTI GIULIA 07/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
16 ROMEI ADELE 30/12/2001 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
17 MELLONI LINDA 17/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 0,000
18 LA ROCCA SARA MAY 30/04/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
19 BANCHI GIORGIA 14/03/2003 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
20 MARTINELLI ALESSIA 12/08/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)0,000
21 LAMO CHIARA 06/11/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BANCHI GIORGIA 14/03/2003 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,450
2 BRESCHI SARA 01/10/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,150
3 GAI GINEVRA 20/03/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)12,600
4 MANCINI SARA 06/03/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 11,900
5 CASADEI VANESSA 04/08/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 11,450
6 BATTAGLIA EMMA 16/10/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)11,250
7 STORTI GIULIA 07/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)11,000
8 BALESTRI VIRGINIA 24/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)10,600
9 NENCIONI M. NOVELLA 16/11/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)10,350
10 SANTI ALICE 27/07/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)10,350
11 GUIDI NOEMI 03/05/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 10,250
12 DEL CORE GAIA 11/06/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)9,500
13 CLEMENTE GIORGIA 02/01/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)9,400
14 CECCONI VIOLA 24/04/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)7,950
15 ROMEI ADELE 30/12/2001 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
16 MELLONI LINDA 17/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 0,000
17 GENSINI ELENA 17/04/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
18 LA ROCCA SARA MAY 30/04/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
19 PAGANO LINDA 05/08/2002 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
20 MARTINELLI ALESSIA 12/08/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)0,000
21 LAMO CHIARA 06/11/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BATTAGLIA EMMA 16/10/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)13,950
2 BANCHI GIORGIA 14/03/2003 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,550
3 MANCINI SARA 06/03/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,500
4 BRESCHI SARA 01/10/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,300
5 CASADEI VANESSA 04/08/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 13,250
6 GAI GINEVRA 20/03/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,200
7 DEL CORE GAIA 11/06/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)12,900
8 MELLONI LINDA 17/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA)12,650
9 GUIDI NOEMI 03/05/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 12,150
10 STORTI GIULIA 07/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)11,750
11 CECCONI VIOLA 24/04/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)11,600
12 CLEMENTE GIORGIA 02/01/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)11,150
13 ROMEI ADELE 30/12/2001 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)11,050
14 SANTI ALICE 27/07/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)11,000
15 NENCIONI M. NOVELLA 16/11/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
16 BALESTRI VIRGINIA 24/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 0,000
17 GENSINI ELENA 17/04/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
18 LA ROCCA SARA MAY 30/04/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
19 PAGANO LINDA 05/08/2002 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
20 MARTINELLI ALESSIA 12/08/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)0,000
21 LAMO CHIARA 06/11/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA)0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 3-junior

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 BANCHI|GAI|GENSINI|LA ROCCA 20/03/2002 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 106,450 27,600 26,050 26,050 26,750
2 MANCINI|BRESCHI 01/10/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 103,175 27,125 24,200 25,050 26,800
3 BATTAGLIA|BALESTRI|MELLONI 17/03/2002 A.D.G.YUPPIES Zavattaro (BOLOGNA) 99,525 26,625 24,450 21,850 26,600
4 CASADEI|GUIDI 03/05/2003 G.S.  ATLETICA 75 A.S.D. (RIMINI) 95,700 27,000 21,600 21,700 25,400
5 DEL CORE|SANTI 11/06/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 90,700 26,950 20,000 19,850 23,900
6 STORTI|PAGANO|ROMEI|NENCIONI 07/06/2000 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE) 88,725 25,975 18,600 21,350 22,800
7 CLEMENTE|CECCONI 24/04/2001 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 86,000 26,650 19,250 17,350 22,750
8 LAMO|MARTINELLI 12/08/2003 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 3-senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MAZZIERI ALICE 28/09/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)14,025
2 LUPI ALICE 17/08/1999 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,725
3 DANI CATERINA 25/09/1998 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,700
4 CRICO CINZIA 23/06/1999 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,675
5 CRICO CHIARA 27/03/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,575
6 GENSINI IRENE 13/04/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,575
7 VANNUCCHI CAMILLA 30/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,575
8 SPAGNOLI SARA 08/10/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)13,550
9 CARIANI LAURA 09/12/1998 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 13,500
10 GUCCI CAMILLA 03/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 13,450
11 GIBELLINI BEATRICE 14/11/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 13,275
12 LEVIZZANI VIRGINIA 16/12/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 13,075
13 GIANNERBI DALILA 22/08/1995 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 12,900
14 MENCAGLIA ALLEGRA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 12,750
15 AVANZINI MICHELA 28/06/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 0,000
16 SAMADEN MARTINA MARIA TERESA21/01/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 0,000
17 BONI DANIELA 29/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
18 BARONI ANGELICA 30/09/1996 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000
19 CECCHERINI ELENA 29/12/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
20 BARBERI LUCREZIA 18/11/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
21 MUGNAI COSTANZA 09/11/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
22 GHIRARDINI ALICE 09/08/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DANI CATERINA 25/09/1998 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,850
2 VANNUCCHI CAMILLA 30/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)12,700
3 LUPI ALICE 17/08/1999 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,700
4 CRICO CHIARA 27/03/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 12,550
5 SPAGNOLI SARA 08/10/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)12,450
6 GENSINI IRENE 13/04/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)12,350
7 GIBELLINI BEATRICE 14/11/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 12,250
8 AVANZINI MICHELA 28/06/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)12,100
9 CECCHERINI ELENA 29/12/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 11,550
10 CRICO CINZIA 23/06/1999 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 11,400
11 BONI DANIELA 29/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 11,350
12 LEVIZZANI VIRGINIA 16/12/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 9,750
13 BARONI ANGELICA 30/09/1996 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 9,700
14 GIANNERBI DALILA 22/08/1995 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000
15 MAZZIERI ALICE 28/09/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 0,000
16 SAMADEN MARTINA MARIA TERESA21/01/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 0,000
17 GUCCI CAMILLA 03/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
18 MENCAGLIA ALLEGRA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
19 BARBERI LUCREZIA 18/11/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
20 MUGNAI COSTANZA 09/11/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
21 CARIANI LAURA 09/12/1998 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000
22 GHIRARDINI ALICE 09/08/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 SPAGNOLI SARA 08/10/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)13,200
2 MAZZIERI ALICE 28/09/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)13,150
3 MUGNAI COSTANZA 09/11/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)12,700
4 DANI CATERINA 25/09/1998 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,450
5 BONI DANIELA 29/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 12,100
6 BARBERI LUCREZIA 18/11/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)11,800
7 GENSINI IRENE 13/04/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)11,350
8 GIBELLINI BEATRICE 14/11/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 11,200
9 CECCHERINI ELENA 29/12/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 10,700
10 CRICO CINZIA 23/06/1999 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 10,400
11 CARIANI LAURA 09/12/1998 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 10,250
12 LEVIZZANI VIRGINIA 16/12/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 9,850
13 SAMADEN MARTINA MARIA TERESA21/01/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 9,800
14 BARONI ANGELICA 30/09/1996 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 9,000
15 AVANZINI MICHELA 28/06/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 0,000
16 GIANNERBI DALILA 22/08/1995 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000
17 CRICO CHIARA 27/03/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 0,000
18 GUCCI CAMILLA 03/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
19 MENCAGLIA ALLEGRA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
20 VANNUCCHI CAMILLA 30/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
21 GHIRARDINI ALICE 09/08/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000
22 LUPI ALICE 17/08/1999 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 SPAGNOLI SARA 08/10/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)13,800
2 BARBERI LUCREZIA 18/11/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,700
3 LUPI ALICE 17/08/1999 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,650
4 MUGNAI COSTANZA 09/11/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,500
5 CARIANI LAURA 09/12/1998 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 13,300
6 VANNUCCHI CAMILLA 30/12/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)13,250
7 SAMADEN MARTINA MARIA TERESA21/01/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,000
8 GIBELLINI BEATRICE 14/11/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 12,950
9 CRICO CHIARA 27/03/1996 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 12,850
10 MENCAGLIA ALLEGRA 21/04/1997 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 12,800
11 GUCCI CAMILLA 03/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 12,550
12 AVANZINI MICHELA 28/06/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA)12,500
13 BARONI ANGELICA 30/09/1996 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 11,900
14 GIANNERBI DALILA 22/08/1995 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 11,500
15 MAZZIERI ALICE 28/09/1995 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 0,000
16 BONI DANIELA 29/08/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
17 CECCHERINI ELENA 29/12/1996 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 0,000
18 GENSINI IRENE 13/04/1997 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE)0,000
19 DANI CATERINA 25/09/1998 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
20 CRICO CINZIA 23/06/1999 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 0,000
21 GHIRARDINI ALICE 09/08/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000
22 LEVIZZANI VIRGINIA 16/12/1999 LIBERTAS FIORANO  G.S. A.D (MODENA) 0,000
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